i.MX RT1170 crossover MCUs are setting speed records
at 1GHz. This ground-breaking family combines superior
computing power and multiple media capabilities with ease
of use and real-time functionality.
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
•	 High-performing Arm® Cortex®-M based device
	– Up to 6468 total CoreMarks® with Cortex-M7 @
1 GHz + Cortex-M4 @ 400 MHz

Sensor •	 6-Axis ecompass (3-Axis magnetometer, 3-Axis accelerometer) sensor
FXOS8700CQ
Ordering Information
•	 MIMXRT1170-EVK
•	 RK055HDMIPI4M (5.5” 720p display)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NXP:
  MIMXRT1171AVM8A  MIMXRT1172CVM8A  MIMXRT1172DVMAA  MIMXRT1175AVM8A  MIMXRT1175CVM8A
MIMXRT1172AVM8A  MIMXRT1175DVMAA  MIMXRT1176AVM8A  MIMXRT1176CVM8A  MIMXRT1176DVMAA
MIMXRT1171CVM8A  MIMXRT1171DVMAA  MIMXRT117FCVM8A  MIMXRT117FDVMAA  MIMXRT117HCVM8A
MIMXRT117HDVMAA